

RFA No. 38 of 2009
a/w Cross-objections No. 340 of 2009

01.08.2019 Present: Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, with Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellants/applicants/non-objectors.

Mr. Suneel Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for respondents/non-applicants No. 1 to 7, 9 to 15, 17 to 24 and LRs. No. 8(a), 8(e) to 8(i), 8(n) to 8(p), 8(r) to 8(t) & 8(v)/Cross-objectors.

CMP No. 5980 of 2019

On the request of learned Additional Advocate General, the matter is adjourned. List for consideration on **29th August, 2019.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 01, 2019
(bhupender)